
OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 
GOVT.SHIKSHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA:CTE. NAGAON: JYOTINAGAR: PANIGAON 

Nagaon.P.O:-Itachali.PIN-782003E.mail:- cte nagaon(@rediffmail.com 

Memo No.: NSMVB. Ed. Admission/2025-27/100 

ADMISSION NOTICE 

It is for information to all the provisionally selected candidates for their 

admission into B. Ed. 1t Semester for the session: 2025-27 as per merit list is 

scheduled on 19 August, 2025 from 10:30 am to 1:00 pm as per admission 

notification vide no. Memo No.: NSMV/B. Ed. Admission/2025-27/86, Dated 

the Nagaon 8 August, 2024. If there is any vacant seat available after 

admission from merit list will be filled up from waiting list on same day from 

1:30 pm to 3:30 pm. 

Documents produce at the time ofadmission: 

The candidates should produce their All original documents at the 

time of admission and submitted their xerox copy with admission form. 

c. Birth certificate/Class 10h Admit card 

a. The candidate should submit Undertaking/ Affidavit in the time of admission as 

they have not working in Pvt/Govt. job and not pursuing any regular courses. 

b. All Certificate & Marksheet from class 10h onwards 

d. University registration card 

f. Aadhar card 
e. Caste certificate (if applicable) 

Azacdi Ka 
Amrit Mahotsav 

g. GUBEDCET, 2025 Rank list 

Dated the Nagaon 18th August, 2024 

h. Passport size photo (2 copy) 

Enclo- Merit List for selected fresh candidate 

Principal, i/c 
Govt. Shikshan Mahavidyalaya 

CTE, Nagaon: A_sam Principal ic 
Govt. Shikshan Mahavidyalaya 

CTE Nagon (Assam) 
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SI. Form 
No. SIl no. 

12 
1 

2 

3 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

GOVT.SHKSHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA::CTE, NAGAON: JYOTINAGAR: PANIGAON 
Nagaon.P.0:-Itachali.PIN-782003 E.mail:- cte nagaon@rediffmail.com 

1 

31 

104 

55 

142 

112 

131 

21 

87 

56 

17 

Name of 
Student 

Kritin Roy 
Netra Kamal 
Hukai 
Neha 
Chowdhary 

Sanjib 
Kumar Dey 
Mridutrishna 
Hazarika 

Aaditya 
Singh 

Barnali Devi 

Bidisha 
Deka 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

Jujangandha 
Koch 

Bhagyalakhi 
Bordoloi 

Gender Category GUBEDCET, 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Female 

Female 

Female 

Merit List for UR 
Roll No 

Female 

6 

SC 

STP 

OBC 
NCL 

OBC 

Gen 

Waiting List for UR 

OBC 
NCL 

Gen 2510620809 

2025 

OBC 

2509620178 

NCL 

2510720882 

2510620820 

Merit List for OBC-NCL 

STP 

2527720932 

STP 

2510020355 

Waiting List for OBC-NCL 

2528121233 

Merit List for STP 

2519120182 

Marks in 
GUBEDCET, 

2522120016 

Waiting List for STP 
2528221289 

Dated the Nagaon 18h August, 2024 

2025 

285 

251 

249 

240 

238 

237 

228 

222 

186 

185 

GUBEDCET 
Rank 

2 

23 

26 

56 

63 

70 

124 

160 

850 

Azadia 
Amrit Mahotsay 

896 

Principal Wc 

Selection 

Category 
10 

Principal, ic 
Govt. Shikshan Mahavidyalaya 

CTE, Nagaon: Assam 

UR 

UR 

UR 

OBC 
NCL 

STP 

Govt. Shikshan Mahavidyalaya 

CTE, Nagon (Assam) 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

