



GOVT.SHIKSHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA::CTE, NAGAON: JYOTINAGAR: PANIGAON Nagaon.P.O:-Itachali.PIN-782003 E.mail:- cte nagaon@rediffmail.com

Memo No.: NSMV/B. Ed. Admission/2025-27/100

Dated the Nagaon 18th August, 2024

ADMISSION NOTICE

It is for information to all the provisionally selected candidates for their admission into B. Ed. 1st Semester for the session: 2025-27 as per merit list is scheduled on 19th August, 2025 from 10:30 am to 1:00 pm as per admission notification vide no. Memo No.: NSMV/B. Ed. Admission/2025-27/86, Dated the Nagaon 8th August, 2024. If there is any vacant seat available after admission from merit list will be filled up from waiting list on same day from 1:30 pm to 3:30 pm.

The candidates should produce their <u>All original documents</u> at the time of admission and submitted their xerox copy with admission form.

- ❖ <u>Documents produce at the time of admission:</u>
- a. The candidate should submit Undertaking/ Affidavit in the time of admission as they have not working in Pvt/Govt. job and not pursuing any regular courses.
- b. All Certificate & Marksheet from class 10th onwards
- c. Birth certificate/Class 10th Admit card
- d. University registration card
- e. Caste certificate (if applicable)
- f. Aadhar card
- g. GUBEDCET, 2025 Rank list
- h. Passport size photo (2 copy)

Enclo- Merit List for selected fresh candidate

Principal, i/c Govt. Shikshan Mahavidyalaya

CTE, Nagaon: Assam

Govt. Shikshan Mahavidyalaya CTE, Nagson (Assam)

Balhan





GOVT.SHIKSHAN MAHAVIDYALAYA::CTE, NAGAON: JYOTINAGAR: PANIGAON Nagaon.P.O:-Itachali.PIN-782003 E.mail:- cte_nagaon@rediffmail.com

Memo No.: NSMV/B. Ed. Admission/2025-27/101

Dated the Nagaon 18th August, 2024

				Merit	t List for UR			
Sl. No.	Form Sl no.	Name of Student	Gender	Category	Roll No GUBEDCET, 2025	Marks in GUBEDCET, 2025	GUBEDCET Rank	Selection Category
1	2	3	5	6	7	8	9	10
1	31	Kritin Roy	Male	SC	2509620178	285	2	UR
2	104	Netra Kamal Hukai	Male	STP	2510720882	251	23	UR
3	55	Neha Chowdhary	Female	OBC- NCL	2510620820	249	26	UR
				Waitir	ng List for UF	2		
1	142	Sanjib Kumar Dey	Male	OBC	2527720932	240	56	
2	112	Mridutrishna Hazarika	Female	Gen	2510620809	238	63	
3	131	Aaditya Singh	Male	Gen	2510020355	237	70	

Merit List for OBC-NCL									
1	21	Barnali Devi	Female	OBC- NCL	2528121233	228	124	OBC- NCL	
Waiting List for OBC-NCL									
1	87	Bidisha Deka	Female	OBC- NCL	2519120182	222	160		

Merit List for STP									
1	56	Jujangandha Koch	Female	STP	2522120016	186	850	STP	
Waiting List for STP									
1	17	Bhagyalakhi Bordoloi	Female	STP	2528221289	185	896		

Principal, i/c Govt. Shikshan Mahavidyalaya

CTE, Nagaon: Assam
Principal I/c
Govt. Shikshan Mahavidyalaya
CTE. Nagaon (Assam)